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START FINISH

Curbed Monday, Nov 07, 2016 Wednesday, Nov 09, 2016 Completed

Uncurbed Monday, Nov 07, 2016 Wednesday, Nov 09, 2016 Completed

Curbed Wednesday, Nov 09, 2016 Friday, Nov 11, 2016 Completed

Uncurbed Wednesday, Nov 09, 2016 Monday, Nov 14, 2016 Completed

Curbed Friday, Nov 11, 2016 Wednesday, Nov 16, 2016 Completed

Uncurbed Monday, Nov 14, 2016 Thursday, Nov 17, 2016 Completed

Curbed Saturday, Nov 12, 2016 Wednesday, Nov 16, 2016 Completed

Uncurbed Friday, Nov 18, 2016 Monday, Nov 21, 2016 Completed

Curbed Thursday, Nov 17, 2016 Friday, Nov 25, 2016 Completed

Uncurbed Monday, Nov 21, 2016 Friday, Nov 25, 2016 Completed

START FINISH

Curbed Monday, Nov 21, 2016 Tuesday, Nov 29, 2016 Completed

Uncurbed Tuesday, Nov 22, 2016 Monday, Nov 28, 2016 Completed

Curbed Tuesday, Nov 29, 2016 Saturday, Dec 03, 2016 Completed

Uncurbed Monday, Nov 28, 2016 Tuesday, Nov 29, 2016 Completed

Curbed Monday, Nov 28, 2016 Thursday, Dec 01, 2016 Completed

Uncurbed Monday, Nov 28, 2016 Tuesday, Nov 29, 2016 Completed

Curbed Wednesday, Nov 30, 2016 Saturday, Dec 03, 2016 Completed

Uncurbed Tuesday, Nov 29, 2016 Wednesday, Nov 30, 2016 Completed

Curbed Monday, Dec 05, 2016 Monday, Dec 05, 2016 Completed

Uncurbed Wednesday, Nov 30, 2016 Saturday, Dec 03, 2016 Completed

Curbed Saturday, Dec 03, 2016 Wednesday, Dec 07, 2016 Completed

Uncurbed Thursday, Dec 01, 2016 Saturday, Dec 03, 2016 Completed

Curbed Saturday, Dec 03, 2016 Wednesday, Dec 07, 2016 Completed

Uncurbed Saturday, Dec 03, 2016 Saturday, Dec 03, 2016 Completed

Curbed Saturday, Dec 03, 2016 Tuesday, Dec 06, 2016 In Progress

Uncurbed Thursday, Dec 01, 2016 Tuesday, Dec 06, 2016 Completed

Curbed Tuesday, Dec 06, 2016 Thursday, Dec 08, 2016 In Progress

Uncurbed Friday, Dec 02, 2016 Tuesday, Dec 06, 2016 Completed

START FINISH

Curbed Thursday, Dec 08, 2016 Monday, Dec 12, 2016  

Uncurbed Monday, Dec 05, 2016 Friday, Dec 09, 2016 In Progress

Curbed Saturday, Dec 10, 2016 Tuesday, Dec 13, 2016  

Uncurbed Friday, Dec 09, 2016 Tuesday, Dec 13, 2016  

Curbed Monday, Dec 12, 2016 Monday, Dec 12, 2016  

Uncurbed Tuesday, Dec 13, 2016 Thursday, Dec 15, 2016  

Curbed Monday, Dec 12, 2016 Thursday, Dec 15, 2016  

Uncurbed Thursday, Dec 15, 2016 Saturday, Dec 17, 2016  

Curbed Thursday, Dec 15, 2016 Friday, Dec 16, 2016  

Uncurbed Saturday, Dec 17, 2016 Monday, Dec 19, 2016  
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2016 Leaf Collection Schedule and Status

(Schedule is subject to change depending on the weather.)
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